
) 
( 

Se
 

RESTRICTED 
Hunter Two Seater Page DA.1 

ENGINE CONTROLS - CENTRE FUSELAGE’ 
7 

M.R. 

j i* 

Ref. No. Part No. Description pe ween et a. 

1i2/3:4:5: Store 

D.202468 ENGINE CONTROLS IN CENTRE FUSELAGE, ASSEMBLY - - 

5885 A.206030 i Body, union... 00 vee eee eee tee 2 - c. | 0B.1 

27/1068 Teleflex C.39262) | Box, unit S/L No. 380 for L.P cock 1 - A. 

27K/1064 Teleflex C.36432) © Cable and break rod, assembly 1 > c. 

27K/1064 Teleflex C.36427 : Cable and break rod, assembly 1 Ss Cc. 

1160 F.191281 : Clamp, conduit sie eave 2 LFS.21 Gs DB.1 

Std. 2045/17/26 ' Clip, sleeved (AS. 790/16) 3 - 6 

11227 Std. 2045/21/24 ' Chip, sleeved (AS. 790/16) 1 - c. | 6 

11294 Std.2045/25/24 Clip, sleeved (AS. 790/16) 1 - C. | 6 
5159 Std. 1959/3 : Clip, support for conduit at frame 35 1 = C. | 5 
27K/1041 Teleflex A.35336 | Callar jaw 12 = c. 

5883 F.206028 : Callar, half 4 4 - C. DB.1 

27K/548 Teleflex D.S. ; Conduit. : 3. 50" long thawker Drawing A. 188993) 2 - Cc. 

307/2 : 
27K/548 Teleflex D.S. “Conduit (For lengths see Hawker Drawings QR = C. 

307/2 : i ofA, 206085 and 6, A.202530 to 32, 

; : A,206052 and A. maimed 
27K/796 Teleflex B. ; Connectar, conduit No.2 . 3 = Cc. 

35340/B 
0.210107 - LINKAGE , THROTTLE CONTROL, ASSEMBLY - - 

27K/534 Teleflex 8.731 : | Block, clamp a ce eer 1 - C. 

27K/1344 Teleflex C.43316 : Fittting,: ball end 1 | Steel C. 

27K/ Teleflex : Fitting, end 1 Steel C. 

C.41085/8 re 
6227 B. 209968 : Lever, lower, group 1 |L.72 B. | DB.1 

2A/9500410 BRA. 1/4 :  : Ball-race 1 - B. 

6228 B. 209973 : Lever, upper, group 1 - B. | DB.1 

2A/9500410 BRA. 1/4 > : Ball-race sak eeu 4.85 2 - B. 

2144 Std.1231/3 : Lug, locking . eee as 1 = c. | 4 

945 Std.1716/G > Nut, ‘lock, for connecting rod to engine 1 = Cc. | 5 
1327 Std.1547/24/12 Packing. 2 - c. | 4 
11816 B. 228798 : Rod, connecting lever ~_ loa, group 1 ad “ 

. fo Consisting of:- 

11047 F.259419 : End, L.H. (Mod. 1168) 1 = C. | D0B.1 
11091 F.259418 > End, ‘R.H. (Mod. 1168) 1 “= Cs OB.1 

945 Std.1716/G Nut, ‘locking, R.H., 5/16" B.S. F. 1 |S.113 of | Cc. | 5 
Pt (Mod. 726) $.96 

9678 Std.1716/GL Nut, locking, L.H., 5/16'' B.S.F. 1 §.113 or C. 5 

- (Mod. 726) $.96 
9680 F.228797 Rod, connecting oe we 1 - C. | DB.1 
9677 F, 228232 Washer, locking cag 2 | S1 or $3 Cc. | DB.1 
11817 B.228799 : Rod, connecting lever to engine, aroup 1 - - 

: (Mod. 726) 

: : Consisting of:- 

11047 F.259419 End, ball, L.H. (Mod. 1168) . 1 - GC: 
9678 Std.1716/GL _ Nut, locking, L.H., 5/16" B.S.F. 1 S.117 or Cc. 5 

Poof: 5.96 

9682 F.228796 : Rod, ‘connecting 1 - Cc. | DB.1 
9677 F.228232 / Washer, locking 1 | Sl or $3 | C. | DB.1 
2192 Std.915/C14 : Washer . 4 = C. 7 
9677 F.228232 >: Washer, Hocking (hod. 726) 1 |S1 or $3 c. | DB.1 
2144 Std. 1231/3 > Lug, locking ... . 2 c. | 4 
12291 F.226910 : Packing, aft face et’ rear “web frame 32, 1 7 c. 4 

(Mod. 702) 
6231 F.209657 : Plate, mounting for fireproof shield ... ‘ 1 $.3 C. DB.1 
6233 F.203078 - Plate, sealing on frames 26,29,30,31 and 32 10 | LFS.21 a DB.1 

6232 B.209658 . Shield, ‘fireproof for S/L box unit é 1 $.3 [os DB.4 

27K/1042 Teleflex A.35335 ©° Sleeve, outer os eae wide 1 = C. 
27K/1298 Teleflex A.39244 ; Sleeve, ‘outer 1 - €. 

5884 F.206029 | Sleeve, ‘outer iS Se 2 = [os DB. 1 

- Std. 1507/2/076 Tube. distance, ya oid x “92 S. W. 6. x .76" 2 1 7226 - 4 

: long (Make from 30A/965) 

RESTRICTED



RESTRICTED 
Page DA.2 Hunter Two Seater 

ENGINE CONTROLS - CENTRE FUSELAGE 

MLR. 
Ref. No. Part No. Description No. Material Class Plate 

PO Off Specification ot No. 

1:2:3°4 5: 
Store 

OE SUMMARY OF STOCK ITEMS 

28D/1010658 | A25.1,B Bolt, 4:B.A, 
280/1011011 | A25.8.8 Bolt; 4°B.A, 
280/9133011 |A25.2.C Bolt, 2°B.A, 
28D/9133012 |A25.3.¢ Bolt; 2:B.A. 
28D/1200119 |A25.4.C Bolt, 2°B.A, 
280/9436920 | A25.5.C Bolt, 2:B.A. 
280/7002428 |A25.6.C Bolt; 2:B.A. 
280/9435710 |A25.11.C Bolt; 2:B.A. 
280/9419397 | A25.12.C Bolt; 2:B.A. : 
280/1011245 |A30.10.E Bolt, 1/4" °B.S.F. 
28M/ 10287 AGS.2001.81 Nut, 4 B.A: : 
28mM/10288 AGS.2001.C1 Nut, :2 B.A: 
28M/ 13121 A27.CS Nut, :2 B.AL : 

28M/ 13935 A58.ES Nut, :1/4'' 8.5 SF. 

28P/9429528 |SP.9.c8 Pin : : & @ 

28W/9419474 | SP.15.B Washer, 4 B.A. 

28W/9419475 |SP.15.C Washer, 2 B.A; 
28W/9419405 |SP.15.E Washer, :1/4"' dia, 
28W/9419404 |SP.16.C Washer, 2 BAL 

RESTRICTED 



This file was downloaded 
from the RTFM Library.
Link: www.scottbouch.com/rtfm

Please see site for usage terms,
and more aircraft documents.

https://www.scottbouch.com/rtfm

